30
B
o
ile
r
C
o
n

• ‘RX2’ probe (remote)
Series PSE-800
Ordering Information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
PSE-801-120 153827 LWCO - 120V 2.7 (1.2)
PSE-801-U-120 153828 PSE-801-120 w/ext. barrel (‘U’ probe) 2.7 (1.2)
PSE-802-24 153927 LWCO - 24V 2.7 (1.2)
PSE-802-U-24 153928 PSE-801-24 w/ext barrel (‘U’ probe) 2.7 (1.2)
PSE-802-RX2-24 153929 PSE-802-24 w/remote sensor (‘RX2’ probe) 2.7 (1.2)
®
Probe Sensitivity: 7,000 ohm
Power Consumption: 1.7 VA @ 24VAC
3.6 VA @ 120VAC